5.08 m

+10.84 m

3.36 m

9.27 m

2.32 m by 2.71m b 3.88 m

Balkon : /

Eetkamer

Slaapkamer Woonkamer

Kast

Entree

Slaapkamer

Keuken

Badkamer |

2.70 m =18 m— 2.62 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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5.05m

453 m

9.68 m




1.43 m

Berging

391 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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